RUTGERS

Rutgers Leadership Academy

Capstone Project 2019
Jesenia Cadena, Ed.M.









Rutgers School of Engineering




Psatgnrgduatlon e ,s;jf S

+ Software Development

Placment Rat i e

fr gﬁafm
\\‘ /' : o USAFOpEOTE
X c

|

- mlﬂﬁgﬂe
+ Busines
A:‘

908 undergre\f{ﬁat
55%1}5/031; grad placerrre rate

jce Centef :zp;;ge"ﬁ'[

o [T 5V
,m-nrk Sep




action
thas
Wn to

~ “Faculty—student {5‘% i
outside the classro@
\y consistently been s
v‘é‘"ﬁtrlbute to studel
including persi
educational

[
I
l

1d

:

utcomes,

\:



1
1
1
1
1
1
1

COLLECT
INFORMATION

e

ot

CONSOLIDATE i+ BRAINSTORM
INFORMATION : SOLUTIONS

1
1
1
1
1
1
I

:" SHARE FINDINGS

Y
\
\
X







Clifton StrengthsFind
Learner




fStormingps

& g TV 0 ) s gl L o SRR e
Achiever & Deliberative o




orming

Clifton StrengthsFinder Thes
Achiever '



Clifton StrengthsFir
Achiever 1 §







Clifton StrengthsFinder The
Input



Gain

Taking the time to learn Helpin Establishing re
how things work, what their owne expec d ™
people actually think, and problem A devel n

what's already in place

15



School of Engineering
Mentors, llene Rosen e
Task Force Members,
Alex Bertuccio, and Susa

S i

16



	Rutgers Leadership Academy
	Slide Number 2
	Rutgers Leadership Academy
“The Charge”
	Rutgers School of Engineering
	

Post-Graduation
Placement Rate
	Slide Number 6
	THE PLAN
	Slide Number 8
	1.
Forming
	2.
Storming
	3.
Norming
	4.
Performing
	Next Steps & Future Direction
	Slide Number 14
	Gains 
	Thanks!

